Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/03/2024 06:00 AM | Trussing Install PO:

Begins

Shipping Address:

10/03/2024 09:00 AM | Revelry Travel to LV Durango Hotel
10/04/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 1 Las Vegas
10/05/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 2

10/05/2024 05:00 PM | Event

10/05/2024 07:00 PM | Stand Bys - Change

Over

10/06/2024 06:00 AM | Strike
10/07/2024 08:00 AM | Travel to LA

Description

General

Rentals

A\

Al

Bars - Sedona - Light Marble
6'W x 18"L x 40"H

Sofas - Hollywood Emerald Green 8'L
91"W x 36"L x 30"H

Coffee Tables - Montreal Gold Leaf Rectangular
AW x 2'Lx 18'H

Accent Chair - Tokyo - Gold Frame
Emerald Green Cover
17'"W x 20"L x 28"H

Accent Table - Las Vegas - Round Mirrored
20"Diam x 20"H

Ottoman Pod 18"D - Emerald Green
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows
Emerald green

Dj Booths - New York - Emerald Green Frame

- DJ Booth - New York - Emerald Green Channeled Velvet

Emerald green frame with matching fronts
30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request
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Qtty

16

24

IN-0007306

Ashley Creative Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

Total General

$500.00 T
$450.00 T
$259.00 T
$85.00 T
$65.00 T
$50.00 T
$30.00 T
$550.00 T

Total Rentals

Total

$0.00

$1,000.00

$1,800.00

$1,036.00

$680.00

$260.00

$800.00

§720.00

$550.00

$6,846.00
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Description

Services
Installers: Travel & Install Thursday
Installers: Install Friday
Installers: Install Saturday
Installers: Stand Bys
Installers: Strike Sunday
Installers: Travel to LA
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Accommodations: Perdiem for (5) Days

Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (4) Nights
Client to Provide

Manager: Travel Flights
Manager: Onsite for (4) Days
Manger: Production and Layouts

Dance Floor: Labor & Delivery
price approx; for decal application

Custom: Hand Painted Artwork
Supplies: Onsite

Certificates: Flame Proofing

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

12
12

12

12

12

Price

$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$250.00
$650.00
$350.00
$1,250.00
$130.00
$345.00

$0.00

$350.00
$3,400.00
$2,500.00

$1,950.00

$5,000.00
$1,650.00

$1,250.00

_|

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):

Packing (3.00%):
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$7,800.00
$7,800.00
$7,800.00
$1,500.00
$7,800.00
$4,200.00
$6,250.00

$650.00
$4,485.00

$0.00

$350.00
$3,400.00
$2,500.00

$1,950.00

$5,000.00
$1,650.00

$1,250.00

$6,846.00
$64,385.00
$248.66
$186.49
$0.00
($629.60)
$71,036.55
($0.00)
$71,036.55
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