R	Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

10/03/2024 06:00 AM | Trussing Install Begins 10/03/2024 09:00 AM | Revelry Travel to LV 10/04/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 1 10/05/2024 08:00 AM | Install Day 2 10/05/2024 05:00 PM | Event 10/05/2024 07:00 PM | Stand Bys - Change Over 10/06/2024 06:00 AM | Strike 10/07/2024 08:00 AM | Travel to LA PO: Shipping Address: Durango Hotel Las Vegas

IN-0007306

Ashley Creative Events

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
			Total General		\$0.00
Rentals					
	Bars - Sedona - Light Marble 6'W x 18"L x 40"H	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Sofas - Hollywood Emerald Green 8'L 91"W x 36"L x 30"H	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Coffee Tables - Montreal Gold Leaf Rectangular 4'W x 2'L x 18"H	4	\$259.00	Т	\$1,036.00
AT	Accent Chair - Tokyo - Gold Frame Emerald Green Cover 17"W x 20"L x 28"H	8	\$85.00	Т	\$680.00
	Accent Table - Las Vegas - Round Mirrored 20"Diam x 20"H	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	Ottoman Pod 18"D - Emerald Green 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	16	\$50.00	Т	\$800.00
	Accent Pillows Emerald green	24	\$30.00	Т	\$720.00
	Dj Booths - New York - Emerald Green Frame DJ Booth - New York - Emerald Green Channeled Velvet	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Emerald green frame with matching fronts 30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request				
			Total Rentals		\$6,846.00

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
ervices					
Installers: Travel &	Install Thursday	12	\$650.00		\$7,800.00
Installers: Install F	riday	12	\$650.00		\$7,800.00
Installers: Install S	aturday	12	\$650.00		\$7,800.00
Installers: Stand B	ys	6	\$250.00		\$1,500.00
Installers: Strike S	unday	12	\$650.00		\$7,800.00
Installers: Travel to) LA	12	\$350.00		\$4,200.00
Trucking: 24'L Box	Truck	5	\$1,250.00	Т	\$6,250.00
Trucking: Fuel Sur	charge	5	\$130.00	Т	\$650.00
Accommodations	Perdiem for (5) Days	13	\$345.00	Т	\$4,485.00
Accommodations: Client to Provide	Hotel Rooms for (4) Nights	7	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Manager: Travel Fl	ights	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
Manager: Onsite fo	or (4) Days	1	\$3,400.00		\$3,400.00
Manger: Productic	n and Layouts	1	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
Dance Floor: Labo price approx; for decal		1	\$1,950.00		\$1,950.00
Custom: Hand Pai	nted Artwork	1	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
Supplies: Onsite		1	\$1,650.00		\$1,650.00
Certificates: Flame	e Proofing	1	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$6,846.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$64,385.00
Please ready the contract and sign it Notes	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$248.66
	Packing (3.00%):	\$186.49
	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$629.60)
	Total:	\$71,036.55
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$71,036.55